
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Create - Innovate - Communicate 
 

 

 

 

 

AUDIO 

Wired Handheld Mic, Cable & Stand 

Wireless Handheld Mic 

Wireless Lavaliere Mic 

4 Channel Mixer (required with multiple mics) 

Mackie SRM 350 Sound System (2 speakers) 

 

 
$55 

$100 

$100 

$175 

$400 

PC/House Sound Patch $50 
 
 
 

 
BOARD ROOM TECH PACKAGE 
Wired Internet Access, Multi-access Power Supply, 

Polycom Service (local), LCD Flat Panel Monitor 

 
 

$300 

 

 
*Addtional AV available through our outside vendor. 

COPY AND FAX SERVICE  

Copies (b&w) (per copy) 

Copies (color) (per copy) 

Printing (b&w) (per copy) 

Printing (color) (per copy) 

$.25 

$.75 

$.25 

$.75 

 

VIDEO  

Video Presentation Package 
(Includes 1 Screen, 1 LCD Projector & HDMI cabling) 

Large Flat Panel Monitor with Cart 

$350 

$125 

WeFrame (96” interactive smartboard with video conference ability) 

 
$600 

Tripod Screen (8’ X 8’) $50 

 

PRESENTATION SUPPLIES 

Easel 

Flipchart Easel, 3M Post-It Pad & Markers 

Additional 3M Post It Pad 

Podium 

Extension Cord 

Multi-plug Surge Protector 

 
 

$20 

$70 

$45 

$25 

$5 

$10 

 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

Telephone Line (local service) 

Phone Headset & Telephone Line (local service) 

Wireless Speaker Phone (local service) 

Domestic Long Distance Charges (per day) 

 
 

$25 

$50 

$100 

$50 

 

AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES 

TABLETOP 

Votive Candle (Set of 3) 

Table Numbers & Stands (each) 

 
 

$1 

$1 

 

INTERNET 

Wired High Speed Internet Access (one machine) 

Additional Wired Connections (per machine) 

Wireless Internet Access (per machine) 

 
 

$100 

$100 

$100 

 

TECHNICIAN  

On-Site Technician (business hours) 
(three (3) hour minimum) (per hour) 

$75 

On-Site Technician (after hours) 

(three (3) hour minimum) (per hour) 

$90 

 


